
in rosso le non assegnate

1.500.252

ACAB

1.900.004 2.047.000

DINAMO STUPARICH MACK UNITED

1.900.004 5.000.000 2.101.000 2.650.000

DINAMO STUPARICH STARFLEET ATHLETIC ZUBETTA ATLETICO TOPOLONE

1.600.004 1.651.000

DINAMO STUPARICH ATHLETIC ZUBETTA

2.000.000

ARTEM 2012

2.000.000 2.000.000 1.870.000 1.600.000 2.452.301 4.580.000

ARTEM 2012 STARFLEET FAGIANO UTD THE DOCTOR'S TEAM ACAB F.C. PIOVRA 1999

1.750.000

ATLETICO TOPOLONE

3.500.000

STARFLEET

1.500.000

ATLETICO CRUZADER

2.500.221 1.600.000 1.546.000

KOX 21 ATLETICO CRUZADER F.C. PIOVRA 1999

2.150.000

F.C. LEONESSA

1.500.221

KOX 21

1.950.000

F.C. LEONESSA

2.950.000 2.225.651 1.540.000

F.C. LEONESSA ACAB F.C. PIOVRA 1999

1.500.000

F.C. LEONESSA

2.090.002 2.080.221

DINAMO STUPARICH KOX 21

2.100.002 3.250.000 4.100.607

DINAMO STUPARICH F.C. LEONESSA ACAB

4.000.000

STARFLEET

3.000.000

STARFLEET

2.379.000 2.533.000 2.100.000 4.250.307

FAGIANO UTD MACK UNITED THE DOCTORS TEAM ACAB

2.050.000

F.C. LEONESSA

2.100.000 2.751.000

THE DOCTORS TEAM ATHLETIC ZUBETTA

2.000.416

F.C. PIOVRA 1999

5.000.601 9.000.000 10.009.221 15.000.000 7.750.000 3.111.000

DINAMO STUPARICH STARFLEET KOX 21 THE DOCTORS TEAM ATLETICO TOPOLONE LATINO HEAT

14.125.654

ACAB

2.761.000 2.750.307

ATHLETIC ZUBETTA ACAB

2.520.000

F.C. PIOVRA 1999

3.259.000

ATHLETIC ZUBETTA

2.650.000

ATLETICO CRUZADER

2.500.221

KOX 21

4.000.000 2.985.000 5.300.000

STARFLEET FAGIANO UTD F.C. PIOVRA 1999

13.000.018 12.730.000 10.000.221 28.609.900 15.000.000 21.001.000 15.211.000 7.750.000 3.111.000

DINAMO STUPARICH FAGIANO UTD KOX 21 MACK UNITED THE DOCTORS TEAM ATLETICO CRUZADER ATHLETIC ZUBETTA ATLETICO TOPOLONE LATINO HEAT

2.500.002 5.550.000

DINAMO STUPARICH F.C. LEONESSA

LUPERTO CAG

GUILBERT LEC

ALMQVIST PAR

NOSLIN LAZ

DIAO COM

GIMENEZ MIL

VLASIC TOR

BELTRAN FIO

FROLINEL CAG

PEREIRA MON

KELLY JUV

COPPOLA VER

BOL

CASADEI TOR

ROVELLA LAZ

SERIE A

PORTIERI (base 1.500.000)

DIFENSORI (base 1.500.000)

MARUSIC LAZ

RADU VEN

GHILARDI VER

HENDERSON EMP

FELICI CAG

FOLORUNSHO FIO

CENTROCAMPISTI (base 2.000.000)

MARIPAN TOR

MORENTE LEC

VEIGA JUV

DOMINGUEZ

KRISTENSEN UDI

DE VRIJ INT

WALKER MIL

RENSCH ROM

SOLET UDI

HUMMELS ROM

JOAO FELIX MIL

SARR VER

ATTACCANTI (base 2.500.000)

KOLO MUANI JUV



in rosso le non assegnate

1.500.000

F.C. LELAPO

1.750.000

DINAMO BELLAVISTA

1.900.000 21.000.000 5.003.000 4.112.111

DINAMO BELLAVISTA CARLUZ MADRID REAL SALINA ONIX

1.600.000

DINAMO BELLAVISTA

1.500.009

ATLETICO NADEIRO

1.510.000 1.500.000 1.701.000

LYBO F.C. F.C. LELAPO FANTOCCIO

1.800.000 1.510.000

DINAMO BELLAVISTA LYBO F.C.

4.000.000 1.612.000

CARLUZ MADRID FAT & FURIOUS

1.514.111

ONIX

1.612.000

FAT & FURIOUS

2.111.112

V X VENE

2.111.112

V X VENE

1.612.000

FAT & FURIOUS

1.788.000 1.600.111 2.111.112

REAL SALINA ONIX V X VENE

5.516.000

REAL BRESCIA 1911

2.033.000 2.010.000 3.111.113

FAT & FURIOUS LYBO F.C. V X VENE

2.050.000

DINAMO BELLAVISTA

3.203.000

REAL SALINA

3.500.000

F.C. LELAPO

2.101.000 3.111.113

FANTOCCIO V X VENE

2.073.111

ONIX

3.000.000 4.000.000 2.100.000 3.111.113

LYBO F.C. F.C. LELAPO ATLETICO NADEIRO V X VENE

2.073.111

ONIX

2.010.000

LYBO F.C.

3.111.113

V X VENE

3.956.000 7.000.000 17.450.000 8.002.000 24.000.085 19.000.000 11.313.000

DINAMO BELLAVISTA CARLUZ MADRID ATLETICO NADEIRO FANTOCCIO REAL BRESCIA 1911 VULTURUL FAT & FURIOUS

3.000.000 5.600.111 14.000.000

CARLUZ MADRID ONIX TAPIRO 360

4.111.114

V X VENE

2.860.000

IL BEL CEPPA

2.510.000 4.111.114

LYBO F.C. V X VENE

5.600.111 15.000.000 3.113.000

ONIX IL BEL CEPPA FAT & FURIOUS

16.087.002 17.263.000 7.002.000 15.000.000

LYBO F.C. REAL SALINA FANTOCCIO TAPIRO 360
GIMENEZ MIL

CASADEI TOR

ROVELLA LAZ

CUADRADO ATA

DIAO COM

DOUVIKAS COM

VLASIC TOR

BELTRAN FIO

HENDERSON EMP

DOMINGUEZ BOL

FELICI CAG

CENTROCAMPISTI (base 2.000.000)

HERNANI PAR

MOENO LEC

PAR

LUPERTO CAG

JUV

ATTACCANTI (base 2.500.000)

SOLET UDI

JUAN JESUS NAP

DE VRIJ INT

SERIE B

PORTIERI (base 1.500.000)

VALENTI PAR

KRISTENSEN UDI

WALKER MIL

TURATI MON

DIFENSORI (base 1.500.000)

MARUSIC LAZ

JIMENEZ MIL

MARIPAN TOR

PEREIRA MON

LYKOGIANNIS BOL

LEONI

JOAO FELIX MIL

FOLORUNSHO FIO

MORENTE LEC

NDOUR FIO

KOLO MUANI



in rosso le non assegnate

1.700.000

F.C. LA ROSETTA

1.500.000

LEONI DIGUSSAGO

1.500.000

LEONI DIGUSSAGO

5.000.000 1.500.000

SOLO BRESCIA F.C. MAGICA

1.572.000 1.800.000

SENZAPRETESE F.C. LA ROSETTA

1.500.000

AFC MOMPRACEM

2.000.000

F.C. LA ROSETTA

1.600.000

DREAM TEAM

1.600.000

DEP LA SALAMELLA

1.750.000 1.750.000

TUFO UTD F.C. VITTO

1.500.000

LEONI DI GUSSAGO

1.500.001 1.600.885

DUFF BEER DREAM TEAM

1.500.000 1.501.000 1.500.000

AFC MOMPRACEM DREAM TEAM DEP LA SALAMELLA

1.550.000

F.C. VITTO

2.000.000

AFC MOMPRACEM

2.500.000 2.100.000

F.C. LA ROSETTA DREAM TEAM

2.000.000

F.C. LA ROSETTA

2.000.000

AFC MOMPRACEM

2.000.001

DUFF BEER

2.000.001 2.200.000

DUFF BEER F.C. LA ROSETTA

2.150.000

DEP LA SALAMELLA

3.000.000 2.180.000

F.C. MAGICA DREAM TEAM

2.000.667

SENZAPRETESE

5.000.000 2.100.000

SOLO BRESCIA F.C. VITTO

2.100.000

F.C. VITTO

10.500.000 28.423.000 20.000.001 8.600.000 18.442.000 4.985.000 19.500.000

SENZAPRETESE OMEONE DUFF BEER DREAM TEAM COEXIST TUFO UTD LEONI DI GUSSAGO

5.000.000 5.500.000 8.536.848 4.985.000

F.C. LA ROSETTA F.C. MAGICA DEP LA SALAMELLA TUFO UTD

2.500.000 2.800.000

SENZAPRETESE F.C. LA ROSETTA

4.500.000

F.C. MAGICA

2.500.000

AFC MOMPRACEM

2.500.000 3.500.000

COEXIST LEONI DI GUSSAGO

2.500.100 20.000.001 5.500.000 7.600.000 5.000.000 6.800.000

OMEONE DUFF BEER F.C. MAGICA DREAM TEAM COEXIST F.C. VITTO

2.500.000 2.500.000

SENZAPRETESE COEXIST

GIMENEZ MIL

RADU VEN

GANVOULA MON

MORENTE LEC

ROVELLA LAZ

ASSLANI INT

DIAO COM

VLASIC TOR

BELTRAN FIO

CASADEI TOR

VIOLA CAG

DOUATH

DOMINGUEZ BOL

FELICI CAG

JOAO FELIX MIL

DOUVIKAS COM

KOLO MUANI JUV

ATTACCANTI (base 2.500.000)

ROM

HERNANI PAR

LUPERTO CAG

CENTROCAMPISTI (base 2.000.000)

FOLORUNSHO FIO

HYSAJ LAZ

LYKOGIANNIS BOL

DE VRIJ INT

SERIE C

PORTIERI (base 1.500.000)

TURATI MON

DIFENSORI (base 1.500.000)

MARUSIC LAZ

ELMAS TOR

BUTEZ COM

HUMMELS ROM

JIMENEZ MIL

PALACIOS MON

MARIPAN TOR

SOLET UDI

RENSCH ROM


